SCHEDULE - OSHAWA/WHITBY - WED/TUE TIER 4 (C)

Date
Tue, Nov 25, 25

Wed, Nov 26, 25

Wed, Nov 26, 25

Tue, Dec 02, 25

Tue, Dec 02, 25

Wed, Dec 03, 25

Tue, Dec 09, 25

Tue, Dec 09, 25

Wed, Dec 10, 25

Tue, Dec 16, 25

Tue, Dec 16, 25

Wed, Dec 17, 25

Tue, Jan 06, 26

Wed, Jan 07, 26

Wed, Jan 07, 26

Tue, Jan 13, 26

Wed, Jan 14, 26

Wed, Jan 14, 26

Tue, Jan 20, 26

Wed, Jan 21, 26

Tue, Jan 27, 26

RND

winter 2025-2026

Mar. 05, 2026

Home

THE MACHO
MEN

NORTH STARS

THE PLUGS

THE BLAZERS

IS

THE MACHO
MEN

NORTH STARS

THE BLAZERS

THE MACHO
MEN

o NORTH STARS

THE BLAZERS

SHAKE N BAKE

o SHAKE N BAKE

3 THE BLAZERS

SHAKE N BAKE

2 NORTH STARS

NORTH STARS

o THE MACHO
MEN

THE PLUGS

SHAKE N BAKE

8 THE PLUGS

SHAKE N BAKE

S Visitor

I THE BLAZERS

0 THE MACHO
MEN

1 SHAKE N BAKE
SHAKE N BAKE

THE PLUGS

3 THE BLAZERS

5 THE PLUGS

SHAKE N BAKE

THE PLUGS

2 THE MACHO
MEN

THE PLUGS

NORTH STARS

THE MACHO
MEN

2 THE BLAZERS

THE PLUGS

-

1 SHAKE N BAKE

NORTH STARS

4 THE BLAZERS

3 THE BLAZERS

THE MACHO
MEN

THE MACHO
MEN

Time

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

Location

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena



Wed, Jan 28, 26

Tue, Feb 03, 26

Wed, Feb 04, 26

Wed, Feb 04, 26

Tue, Feb 10, 26

Wed, Feb 11, 26

Wed, Feb 11, 26

Wed, Feb 18, 26

Wed, Feb 18, 26

Tue, Feb 24, 26

Wed, Feb 25, 26

H " }

a4
ELIMINATION '
SF1 H
SF1 H
SF 2 0
SF 2 2
FINAL 1 H
FINAL 2 -

THE PLUGS

THE MACHO
MEN

THE PLUGS

THE BLAZERS

THE BLAZERS

THE PLUGS

NORTH STARS

SHAKE N BAKE

THE BLAZERS

NORTH STARS

THE PLUGS

1

3

4

2

o

NORTH STARS

NORTH STARS

SHAKE N BAKE

NORTH STARS

THE MACHO
MEN

SHAKE N BAKE

THE BLAZERS

THE PLUGS

NORTH STARS

THE PLUGS

NORTH STARS

DEF

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena

Oshawa - Children's
Arena



